  WINDOW AWNINGS
54 Carefree of Colorado
WINDOW AWNINGS
FREEDOM WINDOW AWNING ORDERING INFORMATION AND SPECIFICATIONS
SIZES AVAILABLE: 50”  54”  60”  66”  72”  84”  96”  108”  120”  132”  144”  156”
EXTENSION AVAILABLE:  3’
FREEDOM WINOW AWNING TIPS, FACTS AND COMMONLY ASKED QUESTIONS…
THE FREEDOM WINDOW AWNING:
• Is available in two models, either 12V electric or manual crank.
• Electric model uses a 12V electric motor to extend and retract the awning.
• Requires a dedicated 15-amp circuit.
• Size refers to box length, measured from end of case to end of case.  The actual fabric will
measure 8” shorter.
• Is available in acrylic fabric only. Please state when ordering if you need horizontal or vertical
stripes.
• Has no vertical arms.
• Custom color cases are available in Champagne, Pewter and Black.
WARRANTY:
Carefree Two Year Ltd.  Warranty.
• Two years 100% on canopy, parts, labor, freight
SHIPPING
• Applicable freight surcharges may apply.
FREEDOM PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION GUIDE
STYLE CODE SIZE
(IN INCHES)
CANOPY COLOR WEATHERGUARD COLOR
VP= FREEDOM CRANK
BOX W/A  WITH ACRYLIC.
VP WITH WM AS LAST 2
DIGITS=
FREEDOM 12V BOX  W/A
WITH ACRYLIC FABRIC.
THIS IS THE ONLY W/A
PT# THAT YOU NEED TO
ADD A WM AT THE END
OF YOUR PART NUMBER.
050  =  50”
054  =  54”
060  =  60”
066  =  66”
072  =  72”
084  =  84”
096  =  96”
108  = 108”
120  = 120”
132  = 132”
144  = 144”
156  = 156”
ACRYLIC
GA =  TEAL
GM = BURGUNDY STRIPE
GL = CHESTNUT BROWN
18 = CHOCOLATE
GK = DEEP BLUE
38 = CAPTAIN NAVY
ES = SOLID TEAL
CW = TOAST
40 = SAPPHIRE BLUE
ET = SOLID BURGUNDY
AVAILABLE IN HORIZONTAL OR
VERTICAL STRIPES OR SOLID.
CUSTOM ACRYLIC
119 CUSTOM COLORS ARE
AVAILABLE-SEE SUNBRELLA
BOOK.
CASE COLOR (STANDARD)
25 = WHITE
CUSTOM CASE COLORS
(50.00 UPCHARGE)
JY = CHAMPAGNE
JZ = PEWTER
JV = BLACK